University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025)
For BBA(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Morning)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.60450/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 03-09-2025 (Wednesday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

m_m Aggregate%

1 SHEHBAZ MEHDI ALI RAZA 9/22/2006 79.2378
2 ZAINAB WALI ASTAN 2692 11/20/2005 79.2298
3 ROMAISA QASIM MUHAMMAD QASIM 6470 4/7/2008 79.1818
4 SUMREEN ALI gLiDH ALTHUSSAIN 12359 4/17/2007 79.1795
5 ABDUL QADEER GHULAM SHABEER 8498 12/9/2005 79.1522
6 ZAINA KHAN JEHANZAIB KHAN 12159 3/21/2007 79.1382
AMJAD MAHMOOD
7 WARDA KHAN KHAN ALMASS 8191 4/21/2008 79.1116
8 SANA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR 15452 12/11/2008 79.0977
9 MUHAMMAD UMAR MUSHTAQ AHMAD 12931 2/8/2008 78.9891
10 MUHAMMAD YASEEN HAQ NAWAZ 4735 1/5/2008 78.9822
11 ANAM KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD 6963 5/16/2006 78.9113
12 WAREESHA GHULAM HASSAN 10570 10/7/2006 78.9068
13 BISMA AZHAR ALI 8850 1/28/2008 78.8727
ABDUL HAMEED
14 MAHNOOR NADEEM 11782 10/5/2007 78.7227
15 KISHWAR SULTANA M FARAN QURESHI 6846 6/18/2007 78.6604
KASHIF MANZOOR
16  FIZZA KASHIF QURESHI 5023 11/23/2006 78.6045
17  MAHNOOR ISTIKHAR ISTIKHAR HUSSIAN 11442 10/10/2006 78.4
18 IMAN FATIMA MUHAMMAD BOOTA 3954 6/6/2006 78.3772
19 MOMINA NADIR RANA NADIR 3957 8/21/2007 78.3063



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

AYESHA KHAN SHERWANI
KASHIF RAFIQUE

ZUBAIR HANIF

ZAHRA HAFEEZ

M AHSAN NOOR

ALI HASSNAIN

ZARYAB

AWAIS KHAN

NOOR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ROMAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

NASIR MAHMOOD KHAN 9993

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
REHMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA
ABRAR AHMAD
M.SHAKIL KHAN
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
ABDUL RIAZ KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

8835
4676
13959
4447
388
4184
8888
11057
11025

11098

4/20/2007
7/28/2006
1/9/2008
5/28/2007
10/8/2005
9/16/2006
3/4/2006
7/1/2006
10/14/2007
10/23/2006

9/12/2006

78.284

78.1493
78.1181
78.0659
78.0604
77.8681
77.828

77.7878
77.7872
77.7845

77.7127

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



