

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 3rd Merit List on (01 Sep, 2025) For BBA(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Morning) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.60450/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **03-09-2025 (Wednesday)** .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **05-09-2025(Friday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	SHEHBAZ MEHDI	ALI RAZA	536	9/22/2006	79.2378
2	ZAINAB	WALI ASTAN	2692	11/20/2005	79.2298
3	ROMAISA QASIM	MUHAMMAD QASIM	6470	4/7/2008	79.1818
4	SUMREEN ALI	SYED ALI HUSSAIN SHAH	12359	4/17/2007	79.1795
5	ABDUL QADEER	GHULAM SHABEER	8498	12/9/2005	79.1522
6	ZAINA KHAN	JEHANZAIB KHAN	12159	3/21/2007	79.1382
7	WARDA KHAN	AMJAD MAHMOOD KHAN ALMASS	8191	4/21/2008	79.1116
8	SANA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	15452	12/11/2008	79.0977
9	MUHAMMAD UMAR	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	12931	2/8/2008	78.9891
10	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	HAQ NAWAZ	4735	1/5/2008	78.9822
11	ANAM KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD	6963	5/16/2006	78.9113
12	WAREESHA	GHULAM HASSAN	10570	10/7/2006	78.9068
13	BISMA	AZHAR ALI	8850	1/28/2008	78.8727
14	MAHNOOR	ABDUL HAMEED NADEEM	11782	10/5/2007	78.7227
15	KISHWAR SULTANA	M FARAN QURESHI	6846	6/18/2007	78.6604
16	FIZZA KASHIF	KASHIF MANZOOR QURESHI	5023	11/23/2006	78.6045
17	MAHNOOR ISTIKHAR	ISTIKHAR HUSSIAN	11442	10/10/2006	78.4
18	IMAN FATIMA	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	3954	6/6/2006	78.3772
19	MOMINA NADIR	RANA NADIR	3957	8/21/2007	78.3063

20	AYESHA KHAN SHERWANI	NASIR MAHMOOD KHAN	9993	4/20/2007	78.284
21	KASHIF RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	8835	7/28/2006	78.1493
22	ZUBAIR HANIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	4676	1/9/2008	78.1181
23	ZAHRA HAFEEZ	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	13959	5/28/2007	78.0659
24	M AHSAN NOOR	REHMAT ALI	4447	10/8/2005	78.0604
25	ALI HASSNAIN	MUHAMMAD ASIF RAZA	388	9/16/2006	77.8681
26	ZARYAB	ABRAR AHMAD	4184	3/4/2006	77.828
27	AWAIS KHAN	M.SHAKIL KHAN	8888	7/1/2006	77.7878
28	NOOR FATIMA	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	11057	10/14/2007	77.7872
29	MUHAMMAD ROMAN	ABDUL RIAZ KHAN	11025	10/23/2006	77.7845
30	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN	11098	9/12/2006	77.7127

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee